
Page 1

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Veterinary Price List
2024 Zoetis Petcare Products

Effective January 1, 2024



Page 2

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Diagnostics

Canine........................................................................................................................................................ 14

Feline......................................................................................................................................................... 16

Rabies........................................................................................................................................................ 16

Anesthetics..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................6

Antiemetics...............................................................................................................................................6

Anti-Infectives......................................................................................................................................... 7

Injectable Antibiotics................................................................................................................. 7

Oral Antibiotics............................................................................................................................ 7

Topical Antibiotics......................................................................................................................8

Other Antimicrobials.............................................................................................................................8

Antipruritics..............................................................................................................................................9

Arthritis and Pain Management........................................................................................................ 10
Behavior/Canine Cognitive Dysfunction/
Pituitary Dependent Hyperadrenocorticism.................................................................................11

Oncology...................................................................................................................................................11

Parasiticides: Featured.........................................................................................................................11

Parasiticides............................................................................................................................................ 12

Sedatives.................................................................................................................................................. 13

Steroids/Corticosteroids..................................................................................................................... 13

Chemistry and Hematology............................................................................................................... 17

          Vetscan VS2® Chemistry Analyzer........................................................................................ 17

          Vetscan® HM5 Hematology Analyzer.................................................................................. 18

Vetscan Imagyst® .................................................................................................................................. 18
          AI Blood Smear ......................................................................................................................... 18

          AI Dermatology.......................................................................................................................... 18 

          AI Fecal......................................................................................................................................... 18

Digital Cytology.......................................................................................................................... 18

AI Urine Sediment..................................................................................................................... 18

Handhelds................................................................................................................................................ 19

          AlphaTrak® 3 Blood Glucose Monitor.................................................................................. 19

          i-STAT® Alinity v and i-STAT 1................................................................................................ 19

Rapids........................................................................................................................................................20                              

          Vetscan VUE Rapid Test Analyzer........................................................................................20

          Vetscan Rapid Tests..................................................................................................................20

Witness® Rapid Tests................................................................................................................20

Coagulation............................................................................................................................................. 21

          Vetscan VSpro............................................................................................................................ 21

Urinalysis.................................................................................................................................................. 21

          Vetscan UA.................................................................................................................................. 21

Vetscan SA................................................................................................................................... 21

Table of Contents

Pharmaceuticals

Vaccines



Page 3

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Catheters..................................................................................................................................................23

Colloids.....................................................................................................................................................23

IV Fluid Lines...........................................................................................................................................23

Other..........................................................................................................................................................24

Pet-Tabs®...................................................................................................................................................25

Specialty...................................................................................................................................................25

Supplies....................................................................................................................................................25

Zoetis Petcare Network.......................................................................................................................27

Zoetis Learning Solutions...................................................................................................................27 

Zoetis Diagnostics.................................................................................................................................28

Virtual Laboratory by Zoetis..............................................................................................................28

ZoetisDx Connectivity Solution........................................................................................................28

Reproduction Services.........................................................................................................................28

29

Canine and Feline Products...............................................................................................................26

Skin and Haircoat...................................................................................................................................26

Comprehensive Laboratory Solutions............................................................................................22

Laboratory Test Kits..............................................................................................................................22

          Small Animal...............................................................................................................................22

Zoetis Reference Laboratories..........................................................................................................22

Table of Contents (cont.)

Diagnostics (cont.)

Fluid Therapy

Nutritionals

Wound Management

Hospital Supplies

Business Solutions

Index

Policies

Purchase Policies...................................................................................................................................30



Page 4

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

We know that as a member of a veterinary 
healthcare team, you devote your life to pets. You 
make sure they are healthy today and tomorrow. 
You care for them at every stage of life. Puppies 
and kittens to senior dogs and cats—all receive 
care and support. You truly bring your best to 
every pet you see. 

But as rewarding as your work is, it has challenges. 

At Zoetis, we get that. That is why we 
bring partnership and support to you every day.

We offer valuable insights and information 
through our knowledgeable sales force and 
our team of specialists along with comprehensive 
resources that enable both business and personal 
growth.

At Zoetis, we are dedicated to taking care of 
veterinary healthcare teams and veterinary 
professionals—just like you are dedicated to taking 
care of your patients.

What We Stand for



Page 5

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

See Page 10

See Page 9

See Page 11

See Page 11

See Page 9

chewable
(oclacitinib chewable tablet)

See Page 6

See Page 7

®

See Page 7

See Page 14-16

See Page 11

See Page 18

See Page 17

Featured Products

See Page 22

See Page 10

injection)



Page 6

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Injectable Solution 10021317 20 mL 1 $210.80

Tablets: 16 mg 10025455 40 ct 1 $143.00 $143.00

Tablets: 24 mg 10025456 40 ct 1 $147.50 $147.50

Tablets: 60 mg 10025457 40 ct 1 $268.50 $268.50

Tablets: 160 mg 10025461 20 ct 1 $157.25 $157.25
 

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

Alfaxan® Multidose
(alfaxalone)

Alfaxan Multidose

Alfaxan® Multidose 
IDX (alfaxalone)

Injectable, 10 mg/mL 10026696 10 mL 1 $45.75 $45.75

Injectable, 10 mg/mL 10026697 20 mL 1 $79.50 $79.50

Injectable, 10 mg/mL 10026698 10 mL 1 $45.75 $45.75

Injectable, 10 mg/mL 10026695 20 mL 1 $79.50 $79.50

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated.

Pharmaceuticals

Anesthetics

SevoFlo® 

(sevoflurane)
250 mL 10014457 250 mL 1 $313.15 $313.15

PropoFlo™
(propofol injectable emulsion)

Injectable, 10 mg/mL 10014547 20 mL 5 $14.65 $73.25

PropoFlo 28
(propofol injectable 
emulsion) 

Injectable, 10 mg/mL 10014546 20 mL 5 $16.80 $84.00

Injectable, 10 mg/mL 10014437 50 mL 2 $38.50 $77.00

Telazol® 

(tiletamine and 
zolazepam for injection)

Injectable, 100 mg/5 mL 
(when reconstituted) 10004135 5 mL 1 $84.55 $84.55

(alfaxalone) 10 mg/mL
injectableor use in cats and dogs

CAUTION: Federal law restricts this
by or on the orderoflicensed veterinarian.

Cerenia® 

(maropitant citrate)
$210.80

Antiemetics



Page 7

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Oral Suspension 5% 10000295 2 oz 1 $19.65 $19.65

Oral Suspension 5% 10000296 16 oz 1 $101.85 $101.85

Tablets: 125 mg 10000291 200 ct 1 $57.85 $57.85

Tablets: 250 mg 10000292 500 ct 1 $225.00 $225.00

Tablets: 500 mg 10000293 100 ct 1 $100.25 $100.25

Tablets: 500 mg 10000294 500 ct 1 $371.35 $371.35

Oral Suspension, 50 mg/L 10000475 15 mL 12 $6.95 $83.40

Oral Suspension, 50 mg/L 10000476 30 mL 12 $13.05 $156.60

Tablets: 50 mg 10000477 500 ct 1 $107.75 $107.75

Tablets: 100 mg 10000478 500 ct 1 $155.45 $155.45

Tablets: 150 mg 10000480 500 ct 1 $246.20 $246.20

Tablets: 200 mg 10000479 500 ct 1 $260.70 $260.70

Tablets: 400 mg 10000481 250 ct 1 $224.95 $224.95
 

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

Injectable Solution,
80 mg/mL 10001498 10 mL 1    $423.50 $423.50

Convenia® 

(cefovecin sodium)

Amoxi-Drop® 

(amoxicillin for oral suspension)

Amoxi-Tabs® 

(amoxicillin tablets)

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated.

Albon® 
(sulfadimethoxine)

Albon 
(sulfadimethoxine tablets)

Pharmaceuticals

Anti-Infectives

Injectable Antibiotics

Oral Antibiotics

Gel 10022506 1 $186.20 $186.20

Capsules: 25 mg 10017101 600 ct 1 $276.60 $276.60

Capsules: 75 mg 10017102 200 ct 1 $253.15 $253.15

Capsules: 150 mg 10017004 100 ct 1 $163.20 $163.20

Liquid - 25 mg/mL 10000784 20 mL 12 $10.10 $121.20

Clavamox® 
(amoxicillin/ 
clavulanate 
potassium tablets) 

Doxirobe® 

(doxycycline hyclate)
Box of 3 
syringes

Chewable: 62.5 mg 10024023 112 ct 1 $64.95 $64.95

Chewable: 125 mg 10024026 112 ct 1 $116.20 $116.20

Chewable: 250 mg 10024027 112 ct 1 $183.45 $183.45

Chewable: 375 mg 10024028 112 ct 1 $257.20 $257.20

Antirobe Aquadrops 
(clindamycin 
hydrochloride oral solution)

Antirobe® 
(clindamycin 
hydrochloride capsules)

Drops 10000485 15 mL 12 $20.50 $246.00

Primor®*
(sulfadimethoxine/
ormetoprim)

Tablets: 240 mg 10000300 500 ct 1 $346.15 $346.15

*Zoetis will discontinue sale of Primor in 2024.



Page 8

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Tablets: 100 mg 10002044 100 ct 1 $176.80 $176.80

Tablets: 100 mg 10002469 250 ct 1 $417.10 $417.10

Tablets: 200 mg 10001314 100 ct 1 $341.90 $341.90

Tablets: 200 mg 10002470 250 ct 1 $801.60 $801.60

Tablets: 25 mg 10000307 100 ct 1 $170.10 $170.10

Tablets: 25 mg 10000308 250 ct 1 $388.25 $388.25

Tablets: 50 mg 10000309 100 ct 1 $328.10 $328.10

Tablets: 50 mg 10000310 250 ct 1 $755.70 $755.70

Tablets: 100 mg 10000311 50 ct 1 $295.15 $295.15

Tablets: 200 mg 10000312 50 ct 1 $561.90 $561.90
 

Simplicef® 

(cefpodoxime proxetil 
tablets)

Zeniquin® 
(marbofloxacin)

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

Neo-Predef® 
W/Tetracaine 

(neomycin sulfate;  
isoflupredone acetate;  
tetracaine hydrochloride)

Topical Powder 10000815 15 gm 12 $21.19 $254.25

Terramycin®  
Ophthalmic Ointment 

(oxytetracycline hydrochloride;  
polymyxin B sulfate)

10000474 1/8 oz 10 $18.40 $184.00

Topical Antibiotics

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated.

Pharmaceuticals

Anti-Infectives (cont.)

Nolvasan Surgical Scrub 

(chlorhexidine acetate)

Nolvasan® Otic 
(isopropanol)

10023053 4 oz 1 $16.65 $16.65

10023054 16 oz 1 $42.90 $42.90

10023068 1 gal 1 $135.85 $135.85

10000500 4 oz 12 $13.05 $156.60

10023032 4 oz 1 $23.85 $23.85

10023033 8 oz 1 $38.90 $38.90

Nolvadent® 

(chlorhexidine  
acetate)

Oti-Clens® 

(propylene glycol; malic acid;  
benzoic acid; salicylic acid)

Other Antimicrobials



Page 9

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Tablet 3.6 mg 10024325 250 CT 1 $419.40 $419.40

Tablet 5.4 mg 10024326 250 CT 1 $419.40 $419.40

Tablet 16 mg 10024327 250 CT 1 $419.40 $419.40

Tablet 3.6 mg 10009488 100 CT 1 $176.65 $176.65

Tablet 3.6 mg 10022315 250 CT 1 $419.40 $419.40

Tablet 5.4 mg 10009490 100 CT 1 $176.65 $176.65

Tablet 5.4 mg 10022316 250 CT 1 $419.40 $419.40

Tablet 16 mg 10009492 100 CT 1 $176.65 $176.65

Tablet 16 mg 10022317 250 CT 1 $419.40 $419.40

Apoquel® Z 

(oclacitinib tablet) 

Sky Blue 10 mg 10022179 1 mL 5 $28.55 $142.75

Sky Blue 10 mg 10024684 1 mL 10 $28.55 $285.50

Fuchsia 20 mg 10022180 1 mL 5 $38.25 $191.25

Fuchsia 20 mg 10024685 1 mL 10 $37.90 $379.00

Salmon 30 mg 10022181 1 mL 5 $42.50 $212.50

Salmon 30 mg 10024686 1 mL 10 $42.10 $421.00

Navy 40 mg 10022182 1 mL 5 $46.50 $232.50

Navy 40 mg 10024687 1 mL 10 $46.50 $465.00

Cytopoint® Z  

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

 ZCan only be purchased directly from Zoetis.
 

Apoquel® Chewable Z

(oclacitinib chewable tablet)

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated.

Pharmaceuticals

Antipruritics



Page 10

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated. 

 

*Zoetis will discontinue sale of Torbugesic in 2024.

Librela™ Z 

(bedinvetmab injection) Injectable, 5 mg/mL 10022788 1 mL 6 $29.00 $174.00

Injectable, 10 mg/mL 10022807 1 mL 6 $36.00 $216.00

Injectable, 15 mg/mL 10022808 1 mL 6 $42.00 $252.00

Injectable, 20 mg/mL 10022809 1 mL 6 $49.00 $294.00

Pharmaceuticals

Arthritis and Pain Management

 ZCan only be purchased directly from Zoetis.
 

Librela.
injection)

5 mg/mL
Canine anti
antibody for

-nerve growth factor monoclonal
taneous use in dogs only.

(bed nvetmab injection) order of veterinarian.

Canine anti-nerve growth factor monoclonalantibody for subcutaneous use in dogs only.

Net Contents: 6 x 1 mL Single-Use Vials

For the control of pain associated with

CAUTION: Federal law this drug to use by or on the
order of veterinarian.
Approved by FDA under NADA# 141-562

TO TREAT 66.2-88.2 LB BODY WEIGHT
e

| b For the control of pain associated with dogs.
CAUTION: Federal law restricts this drug to use by or on the

20 mg/mL Approved by FDA under NADA # 141-562

Librela.
(bedinvetmab injection)
Canine anti-nerve growth factorantibody for subcutaneous dogs only.

TO TREAT LB BODY WEIGHT

Approved by FDA under NADA #

Net Contents: 6 x 1 mL Single-Use Vials

TO TREAT 22.2-44.1 LB BODY WEIGHT

Librela.
(bedinvetmab injection)
Canine anti-nerve growth factor monoclonal
antibody for subcutaneous use in dogs only.

Net Contents: 6 x Single-Use

For the control of pain associated with in

aw this drug to use by the
veterinarian.

Approved by FDA under NADA #

TO TREAT 44.2-66.1 LB BODY WEIGHT

For the control of pain associated with in dogs.Li re Federal law drug to use by theof veterinarian.(bedinvetmab injection)
Approved by FDA under NADA # 141-562

Canine anti-nerve growth factor monoclonal
antibody for subcutaneous dogs only.

Net Contents: 6 x Single-Use Vials

Injectable, 30 mg/mL 10022810 1 mL 6 $55.00 $330.00

Rimadyl®  

(carprofen)

Torbugesic-SA®* 
(butorphanol tartate 
injection)

Injectable, 2 mg/mL 10004210 10 mL 1 $51.15 $51.15

SOLENSIA™ Z 
(frunevetmab injection) Injectable, 7 mg/mL 10023517 1 mL 6 $42.00 $252.00

Simbadol™ 

(buprenorphine injection) Injectable, 1.8 mg/mL 10014402 10 mL 1 $305.25 $305.25

Caplets: 25 mg 10000718 30 ct 1 $31.00 $31.00

Caplets: 25 mg 10000328 60 ct 1 $62.00 $62.00

Caplets: 25 mg 10000329 180 ct 1 $185.95 $185.95

Caplets: 75 mg 10000719 30 ct 1 $38.00 $38.00

Caplets: 75 mg 10000330 60 ct 1 $75.95 $75.95

Caplets: 75 mg 10000331 180 ct 1 $228.00 $228.00

Caplets: 100 mg 10000720 30 ct 1 $44.85 $44.85

Caplets: 100 mg 10000332 60 ct 1 $89.80 $89.80

Caplets: 100 mg 10000333 180 ct 1 $269.30 $269.30

Chewable Tablets: 25 mg 10000721 30 ct 1 $29.25 $29.25

Chewable Tablets: 25 mg 10000313 60 ct 1 $58.55 $58.55

Chewable Tablets: 25 mg 10000314 180 ct 1 $175.60 $175.60

Chewable Tablets: 75 mg 10000722 30 ct 1 $36.05 $36.05

Chewable Tablets: 75 mg 10000315 60 ct 1 $72.15 $72.15

Chewable Tablets: 75 mg 10000316 180 ct 1 $216.45 $216.45

Chewable Tablets: 100 mg 10000723 30 ct 1 $44.35 $44.35

Chewable Tablets: 100 mg 10000317 60 ct 1 $88.75 $88.75

Chewable Tablets: 100 mg 10000318 180 ct 1 $266.20 $266.20

Inj. Solution: 50 mg/mL 10000319 20 mL 1 $160.90 $160.90



Page 11

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated. 

 

Anipryl®*  

(selegiline hydrochloride
tablets)

Red 5 mg 10000281 30 ct 1 $75.25 $75.25

Blue 10 mg 10000282 30 ct 1 $79.15 $79.15

Orange 15 mg 10000283 30 ct 1 $84.85 $84.85

Teal 30 mg 10000284 30 ct 1 $86.60 $86.60

Sileo®† 

(dexmedetomidine 
oromucosal gel)

3 mL syringeGel, 0.09 mg/mL 10015193 10 $20.70 $207.00

Pharmaceuticals

Behavior/Canine Cognitive Dysfunction/PDH*

* Zoetis will discontinue the sale of Anipryl in 2024. 
†SILEO® is trademark owned by Orion Corporation Orion Pharma

Animal Health. It is manufactured by Orion Corporation and distributed by Zoetis under
license from Orion Corporation Orion Pharma Animal Health.

Gold Dogs 2.8 - 5.5 lb 10022678 6 pk 10 $109.35 $1093.50

Purple Dogs 5.6 - 11 lb 10022679 6 pk 10 $110.90 $1109.00

Caramel Dogs 11.1 - 22 lb 10022680 6 pk 10 $112.75 $1127.50

Blue Dogs 22.1 - 44 lb 10022681 6 pk 10 $122.05 $1220.50

Green Dogs 44.1 - 88 lb 10022682 6 pk 10 $125.55 $1255.50

Brown Dogs 88.1 - 132 lb 10022683 6 pk 10 $127.30 $1273.00

10020256 10 mL 1 $553.60 $553.60

10020254 10 mL 5 $495.75 $2478.75

10020255 10 mL 10 $450.60 $4506.00

Gold Cats 2.8 - 5.5 lb 10020411 3 pk 5 $42.30 $211.50

Gold Cats 2.8 - 5.5 lb 10020413             6 pk 5 $82.00 $410.00

Orange Cats 5.6 - 11 lb       10020412 3 pk 5 $51.35 $256.75

Orange Cats 5.6 - 11 lb   10020414 6 pk 5 $93.60 $468.00

Green Cats 11.1 - 22 lb 10020416 3 pk 5 $55.25 $276.25

Green Cats 11.1 - 22 lb 10020415 6 pk 5 $95.95 $479.75

ProHeart® 12 
(moxidectin)

Revolution® PLUS 

(selamectin and sarolaner 
topical solution)

Simparica Trio®

(sarolaner, moxidectin, and 
pyrantel chewable tablets)

Palladia® Z 

(toceranib phosphate)
Tablets

Blue 10 mg 10003313 30 ct 1 $133.40 $133.40

Orange 15 mg 10003312 30 ct 1 $195.00 $195.00

Brown 50 mg 10003325 30 ct 1 $532.50 $532.50

10005599 20 mL 1 $593.75 $593.75

10004112 20 mL 5 $531.75 $2658.75

10004111 20 mL 10 $483.20 $4832.00

ProHeart® 6 
(moxidectin)

Oncology

Parasiticides: Featured

 ZCan only be purchased directly from Zoetis.
 



Page 12

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Gold Dogs 2.8 - 5.5 lb 10012449 3 pk 10 $37.75 $377.50

Gold Dogs 2.8 - 5.5 lb 10012457 6 pk 10 $71.75 $717.50

Purple Dogs 5.6 - 11 lb       10012450 3 pk 10 $38.50 $385.00

Purple Dogs 5.6 - 11 lb   10012458 6 pk 10 $72.95 $729.50

Caramel Dogs 11.1 - 22 lb 10012452 3 pk 10 $39.15 $391.50

Caramel Dogs 11.1 - 22 lb  10012459 6 pk 10 $74.35 $743.50

Blue Dogs 22.1 - 44 lb 10012454 3 pk 10 $42.05 $420.50

Blue Dogs 22.1 - 44 lb 10012460 6 pk 10 $80.40 $804.00
Green Dogs 44.1 - 88 lb 10012455 3 pk 10 $43.45 $434.50
Green Dogs 44.1 - 88 lb 10012461 6 pk 10 $82.75 $827.50
Brown Dogs 88.1 - 132 lb 10012456 3 pk 10 $44.25 $442.50
Brown Dogs 88.1 - 132 lb 10012462 6 pk 10 $83.80 $838.00

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

Simparica®  

(sarolaner)
Chewables

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated. 

 

Pharmaceuticals

Parasiticides: Featured (cont.)

Red Tablets: 12.5 mg 10000489 50 ct 1 $235.75 $235.75
Brown Tablets: 25 mg 10000490 50 ct 1 $264.15 $264.15
Gray Tablets: 50 mg 10000494 50 ct 1 $404.05 $404.05
Orange Tablets: 100 mg 10000495 50 ct 1 $527.80 $527.80

Cestex®  

(epsiprantel)

Eradimite™ 
(pyrethrins, piperonyl butoxide)
With Aloe Vera

10004142 1 fl oz 1 $17.15 $17.15

Nemex-2 Liquid 

(pyrantel pamoate)
Large bottle 10000471 1 pt 1 $111.55 $111.55

Small bottle 10000470 60 mL 1 $18.15 $18.15

Diroban®  

(melarsomine dihydrochloride) 10012868  1 vl 5 $55.00 $275.00

Mauve Puppies/Kittens up 
to 5 lb. 10000320 3 pk 5 $43.10 $215.50

Blue Cats 5.1 - 15 lb 10000335 3 pk 5 $60.70 $303.50
Blue Cats 5.1 - 15 lb 10000321 6 pk 5 $110.80 $554.00
Taupe Cats 15.1 - 22 lb 10004220 3 pk 5 $65.45 $327.25
Taupe Cats 15.1 - 22 lb 10004219 6 pk 5 $113.65 $568.25
Purple Dogs 5.1 - 10 lb 10000336 3 pk 5 $54.35 $271.75
Purple Dogs 5.1 - 10 lb 10000322 6 pk 5 $96.15 $480.75
Brown Dogs 10.1 - 20 lb 10000337 3 pk 5 $56.00 $280.00
Brown Dogs 10.1 - 20 lb 10000323 6 pk 5 $99.10 $495.50
Red Dogs 20.1 - 40 lb 10000338 3 pk 5 $57.25 $286.25
Red Dogs 20.1 - 40 lb 10000324 6 pk 5 $104.50 $522.50
Teal Dogs 40.1 - 85 lb 10000339 3 pk 5 $57.50 $287.50
Teal Dogs 40.1 - 85 lb 10000325 6 pk 5 $104.85 $524.25
Plum Dogs 85.1 - 130 lb 10000340 3 pk 5 $72.90 $364.50
Plum Dogs 85.1 - 130 lb 10004930 6 pk 5 $133.75 $668.75

Revolution®  

(selamectin)

Parasiticides



Page 13

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

*DEXDOMITOR®, DEXDOMITOR 0.1®, and ANTISEDAN® are trademarks owned by 
Orion Corporation Orion Pharma Animal Health. They are manufactured by Orion Corporation
and distributed by Zoetis under license from Orion Corporation Orion Pharma Animal Health.

Dexdomitor®* 

(dexmedetomidine 
hydrochloride)

Dexdomitor 0.1®* 

(dexmedetomidine 
hydrochloride)

Antisedan®* 

(atipamezole hydrochloride)
Injectable, 5 mg/mL 10000449 10 mL 1 $248.95 $248.95

Injectable, 100 mg/mL 10004027 10 mL 1 $17.70 $17.70

Injectable, 0.5 mg/mL 10002752 10 mL 1 $225.00 $225.00

Injectable, 0.1 mg/mL 10010202 15 mL 1 $91.45 $91.45

Ketaset® 

(ketamine hydrochloride 
 injection)

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated. 

 

Pharmaceuticals

Sedatives

Tablets 10000326 100 ct 1 $88.05 $88.05

Tablets 10000327 1000 ct 1 $771.35 $771.35

Depo-Medrol 
(methylprednisolone acetate 
injectable suspension)

Injectable, 20 mg/mL 10000792 20 mL 1 $74.55 $74.55

Tablets, 4 mg 10000808 500 ct 1 $188.55 $188.55

Temaril-P® 

(trimeprazine with 
prednisolone)

Medrol 

(methylprednisolone tablets)

10023037 8 mL 12 $16.52 $198.20

10023030 60 mL 1 $86.40 $86.40

Synotic® Otic Solution 
(fluocinolone acetonide  
and dimethyl sulfoxide)

Steroids/Corticosteroids



Page 14

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Vanguard® B 
Injectable 
(Bordetella bronchiseptica)

Vanguard  B Intranasal 

(Bordetella bronchiseptica)

Vanguard  B Oral 

(Bordetella bronchiseptica)

Vanguard B Oral SF*  

(Bordetella bronchiseptica)

1 ds 10014058 25 25 $9.10 $227.50

10 ds 10009937 5 5 $100.75 $503.75

 1 ds 10024427 50 50 $10.05 $502.50

1 ds 10014057 25 25 $9.10 $227.50

1 ds 10009518 25 25 $8.30 $207.50

1 ds 10012415 25 25 $8.40 $210.00

1 ds 10014056 25 25 $8.40 $210.00

  1 ds 10012420 25 25 $8.40 $210.00

1 ds 10012421 25 25 $8.40 $210.00

 1 ds 10012418 25 25 $8.40 $210.00

1 ds 10012417 25 25 $8.40 $210.00

1 ds 10024430 50 50 $12.30 $615.00

1 ds 10024428 50 50 $9.20 $460.00

1 ds 10016975 25 25 $18.30 $457.50

1 ds 10016338 25 25 $24.95 $623.75

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

Vanguard Rapid 
Resp B  

(Bordetella bronchiseptica)

Vanguard Rapid 
Resp B SF*   

(Bordetella bronchiseptica)

Vanguard Rapid 
Resp 2  

(Bordetella bronchiseptica,  
Canine Parainfluenza)

Vanguard Rapid 
Resp 2 SF* 

(Bordetella bronchiseptica,  
Canine Parainfluenza)

Vanguard Rapid Resp 3 

(Canine Adenovirus 
Type 2, Parainfluenza, 
Bordetella bronchiseptica)

Vanguard Rapid 
Resp 3 SF* 
(Canine Adenovirus 
Type 2, Parainfluenza, 
Bordetella bronchiseptica)

Vanguard Canine CV
(Canine Coronavirus)

Vanguard Canine 
Parvo (Canine Parvovirus)

Vanguard CIV H3N2
(Canine Influenza Virus, 
H3N2)

Vanguard CIV H3N2/
H3N8 
(Canine Influenza Virus, 
H3N2 & H3N8)

*Includes syringe-free applicators.

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated. 

 

Vaccines

Canine



Page 15

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Vanguard DAPP+CV 
(Canine Distemper, Adenovirus 
Type 2, Parainfluenza,  
Parvovirus and Coronavirus)

Vanguard DAPP/L4 
(Canine Distemper, 
Adenovirus Type 2, 
Parainfluenza, Parvovirus, 
Leptospira canicola, 
L. grippotyphosa, 
L. icterohaemorrhagiae and
L. pomona)

Vanguard DAPP/L4+CV 
(Canine Distemper, 
Adenovirus Type 2, 
Coronavirus, Parainfluenza, 
Parvovirus, Leptospira 
canicola, L. grippotyphosa, L. 
icterohaemorrhagiae, L. pomona)

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

Vanguard® crLyme 

(Borrelia burgdorferi)

Vanguard DAPi  

(Canine Distemper, Adenovirus 
Type 2, Parainfluenza)

Vanguard DAMPi  

(Canine Distemper, Adenovirus 
Type 2, Measles, Parainfluenza)

Vanguard DM  

(Canine Distemper  
and Measles Virus)

Vanguard L4  

(Leptospira canicola, 
L. grippotyphosa, 
L. icterohaemorrhagiae 
and L. pomona)

Vanguard DAPP  

(Canine Distemper, Adenovirus 
Type 2, Parainfluenza, 
Parvovirus)

1 ds 10024433 25 25 $9.70 $242.50

1 ds 10000444 25 25 $15.10 $377.50

1 ds 10024432 25 25 $14.55 $363.75

1 ds 10024431 25 25 $19.20 $480.00

1 ds 10000618 25 25 $12.15 $303.75

1 ds 10007401 25 25 $12.25 $306.25

1 ds 10012888 50 50 $29.40 $1470.00

1 ds 10000407 25 25 $12.40 $310.00

1 ds 10002183 25 25 $9.20 $230.00

1 ds 10012878 25 25 $29.40 $735.00

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated. 

 

Vaccines

Canine (cont.)



Page 16

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Vanguard® Feline RCP  

(Feline Rhinotracheitis, Feline
Calicivirus, Feline Panleukopenia)

Vanguard Feline 
RCP+Ch 
(Feline Rhinotracheitis, Feline
Calicivirus, Feline Panleukopenia, 
Chlamydia Psittaci)

Vanguard Feline FIP 
Intranasal 
(Feline Infectious Peritonitis 
Virus)

Vanguard Feline RC 
Intranasal 

(Rhinotracheitis, Feline
Calicivirus)

Vanguard Rabies 
1 Year
(Rabies)

Vanguard Rabies 
3 Year 

(Rabies)

Vanguard Rabies
3 Year (California)  
(Rabies)

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

Vanguard Feline FeLV
(Feline Leukemia Virus)

1 ds 10024429 25 25 $7.90 $197.50

1 ds 10024426 25 25 $9.20 $230.00

1 ds 10024425 25 25 $38.10 $952.50

1 ds 10000372 25 25 $13.40 $335.00

1 ds 10003021 25 25 $20.15 $503.75

1 ds 10026431 50 50 $4.05 $202.50

1 ds 10026432 50 50 $4.05 $202.50

1 ds 10026409 50 50 $4.05 $202.50

10 ds 10026430 5 5 $40.65 $203.25

10 ds 10026433 5 5 $40.65 $203.25

10 ds 10026408 5 5 $40.65 $203.25

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated. 

 

Vaccines

Feline

Rabies



Page 17

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

10023220 24 pk $37.82 $907.70

10023219 12 pk $39.00 $468.00

10023238 12 pk $41.08 $492.90

10023227 12 pk $26.41 $316.95

10023216 24 pk $25.00 $600.05

10023215 12 pk $26.28 $315.40

10023234 12 pk $25.00 $299.95

10023236 12 pk $12.71 $152.55

10023223 12 pk $27.77 $333.20

10023212 24 pk $27.77 $666.45

10023211 12 pk $29.05 $348.55

10023209 12 pk $26.41 $316.95

10023230 24 pk $34.73 $833.40

10023229 12 pk $36.15 $433.75

10023225 12 pk $39.11 $469.30

10023240 12 pk $34.23 $410.70

10023241 6 pk $36.14 $216.85

45022048 1 ea $18.55 $18.55

45022049 96 pk $0.06 $6.15

10023115 6 pk $9.90 $59.40

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

Vetscan VS2

Comprehensive 
Diagnostic Profile

ALB, ALP, ALT, AMY, 
BUN, Ca, CRE, GLOB, 
GLU, K+, Na+, PHOS, 
TBIL, TP

ALB, ALP, ALT, AST, 
BUN, Ca, Cl-, CRE, 
GLOB, GLU, K+, Na+, 
TBIL, tCO2, TP

ALT, BUN, Cl-, CRE, 
GLU, K+, Na+, tCO2

T4, CHOL

ALB, BUN, Ca, Cl-, 
CRE, GLU, K+, Na+, 
PHOS, tCO2

Cl, K+, Na+, tCO2

ALP, ALB, ALT, BA, 
BUN, CHOL, GGT, 
TBIL

ALP, ALT, BUN, CRE, 
GLU, TP

ALB, ALP, AST, Ca,
CK, GGT, GLOB, MG,
PHOS, TP, BUN

ALB, AST, BUN, Ca, CK, 
CRE, GGT, GLOB, GLU, 
K+, Na+, TBIL, tCO2, TP

ALB, AST, BA, Ca, CK,
GLOB, GLU, K+, Na+,
PHOS, TP, UA

ALB, ALP, ALT, AST, 
BUN, GGT, PHB, TBIL

Preventive Care 
Profile Plus

Critical 
Care Plus

T4/Cholesterol 
Profile

Kidney Profile Plus

Electrolyte Plus

Mammalian
Liver Profile

Prep Profile II

Large Animal Profile

Equine Profile Plus

Avian/Reptilian
Profile Plus

Phenobarbital Profile

Minipet (micropipette) 
100µL Gray

Disposable Pipette Tip

VS2 Printer  
Paper Roll

Vetscan VS2 
Chemistry Analyzer 10023120 1 ea  Price Upon Request

Diagnostics

Chemistry and Hematology 

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis.



Page 18

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

HM5  
Reagent Pack 10023312 1 pk $666.05 $666.05

10023325 6 pk $4.10 $24.40

10023790 2 pk $3.85 $7.70

10023790 1 ea $7.15 $7.15

10023314 1 ea $29.00 $29.00

10023315 1 ea $29.00 $29.00

10023313 1 ea $29.00 $29.00

45022457 1 ea $5.00 $5.00

HM5 Low Control

HemaClean Kit 2 
Tubes

HM5 Normal Control

HM5 High Control

HM5 Printer 
Paper Roll

HemaClean Kit

Vetscan HM5
Hematology Analyzer

10023319 1 ea Price Upon Request 

Vetscan HM5

Diagnostics

Chemistry and Hematology (cont.) 

Vetscan Imagyst

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis.

10023845 1 ea            Price Upon Request

20003008 Per patient 
case           $14.00        $14.00

20003009 Per patient 
case           $67.00       $67.00

20003440 Per patient 
case $14.00   $14.00

10023831 40 pk $14.00   $560.00

10023835 40 pk $14.00   $560.00

20002858 Per patient 
case $81.00   $81.00

Vetscan Imagyst Scanner

Imagyst Starter Kit

AI Blood Smear

AI Fecal Sample Giardia Kit

AI Fecal Sample Ova/Oocysts Kit

Digital Cytology Image Transfer

AI Urine Sediment

Add-On Expert Review (AI Dermatology, 
AI Blood Smear, AI Urine Sediment)

AI Dermatology

20003498 Per patient 
case $14.00    $14.00

10026673 40 pk --    --

10026951 1 ea $129.00   $129.00 

Ancillaries



Page 19

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

AlphaTrak 3  
Starter Kit 

Starter Kit with 50  
Test Strips 10026571 1 each $59.95 $59.95

AlphaTrak 3  
Test Strips

Test Strips (purple vial) 10026572 50 pack $46.20 $46.20

AlphaTrak 3  
Control Solution

Control Solution 10024745 2 btls $18.40 $18.40

AlphaTrak 3  
Lancets

 Lancets 10024744 50 ct $0.24 $11.80

AlphaTrak 3  
Lancing Device

 Lancing Device 10024747 1 each $7.35 $7.35

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

*Celite is a registered trademark of Celite Corporation, Santa Barbara, CA.
†i-STAT and Alinity are trademarks of the Abbott Group of Companies in various jurisdictions.

Handhelds

Diagnostics

45022149 1 ea               $438.00     $438.00

45022138 1 ea               $294.10      $294.10

45022146 1 ea   $83.80 $83.80

45022427 6 pk   $7.30 $43.80

AlphaTrak 3 Blood Glucose Monitor

pH, pCO2, HCO3,  
tCO2, BE,  
pO2, sO2, Lac

10023272 25 pk $24.90 $622.50

10023271 10 pk $27.90 $279.00

Hct, Hgb, iCa, Glu, 
Na, K, pH, pCO2, HCO3, 
tCO2, BE, pO2, sO2

10023275 25 pk $26.40 $661.00

10023274 10 pk $29.45 $294.50

Glucose 10023276 10 pk $13.10 $130.70

Creatinine 10023278 10 pk $13.80 $138.20

Celite® Activated 
Clotting Time 10023285 10 pk $17.70 $177.00

Hct, Hgb, BUN, CREA, iCa, 
Glu, Cl, Na, K, tCO2, AnGap

10023291 25 pk $32.45 $810.90

10023290 10 pk $36.20 $361.70

Cardiac Troponin I 10023293 10 pk $37.70 $377.00

CG4+

CG8+

G

CREA

ACT Celite — i-STAT® 
1 ONLY*

CHEM8+

cTnI — i-STAT 1 Only

i-STAT Alinity v Handheld Analyzer 10023296 Price Upon Request

i-STAT Alinity v and i-STAT 1 

i-STAT Alinity v† Analyzer 
Rechargeable Battery

i-STAT 1 Analyzer 
Rechargeable Battery

i-STAT Alinity v 
Printer Battery

Thermal Printer Paper

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis.



Page 20

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

10023173 10 pk    $13.06       $130.55

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

Diagnostics

Rapids

Vetscan 
Parvo

Canine Parvovirus 
Antigen Fecal Test Kit

Vetscan VUE 
Rapid Test Analyzer
(includes tablet)

10023138   1 ea          Price Upon Request

10023170 10 pk      $19.59 $195.85

10023171 20 pk          $18.27 $365.45

Vetscan 
Giardia

Vetscan 
Heartworm 

Canine and Feline 
Heartworm
Antigen Test Kit 

Canine Giardia Cyst 
Antigen Fecal Test Kit

Vetscan 
Flex4

Canine Heartworm 
Antigen and Anaplasma, 
Lyme, and Ehrlichia 
Antibody Test Kit

10021677 25 pk  $18.59 $464.70

10025673 10 pk $35.00 $350.00

10023245 25 pk $4.90 $122.50

10023167 25 pk $4.57 $114.25

10023168 100 pk     $3.92 $391.80

10023174 20 pk     $11.76        $235.10

Vetscan 
Lyme 

Vetscan 
cPL*

10023175 10 pk $20.90 $208.95

10023176 25 pk $19.59 $489.70

  

Vetscan  
FeLV/FIV

Feline Leukemia Virus
Antigen and Feline
Immunodeficiency Virus 
Antibody Rapid Test Kit

Canine Lyme Antibody 
Test Kit

Canine Pancreatic
Lipase Test Kit

Witness 
FeLV-FIV

Feline Leukemia Virus 
Antigen and Feline 
Immunodeficiency Virus 
Antibody Test Kit

10010960 25 pk $19.59 $489.70

10010959 10 pk $20.90 $208.95

Canine and Feline 
Heartworm Antigen
Test Kit

10014361 25 pk $4.57 $114.25

10014360 10 pk $5.23 $52.25

Witness
Heartworm

Vetscan VUE Rapid Test Analyzer

Vetscan Rapid Tests

WITNESS Rapid Tests

*Requires Vetscan VUE Rapid Test Analyzer.

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis.



Page 21

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

Diagnostics

Rapids (cont.)
Canine Leptospira 
Antibody Test Kit 10024345 5 pk $19.58 $97.90

Canine and Feline 
Luteinizing Hormone 
Test Kit

10012140 6 pk $38.93 $233.55

Canine Parvovirus
Antigen Test Kit 10012674 5 pk $20.90 $104.50

Canine and Feline 
Pregnancy Test Kit 10010958 5 pk $32.64 $163.20

Witness
Lepto

Witness 
LH

Witness
Parvo (CPV)

Witness
Relaxin

Vetscan VSpro

PT/aPTT 
Combination Test 
Cartridge

Canine and Feline 
Prothrombin Time 
(PT)/Activated Partial 
Thromboplastin Time 
(aPTT) Tests

10020155 24 pk $28.73 $689.40

10020154 12 pk $28.85 $346.20

Vetscan VSpro 
Coagulation Analyzer 10023305 1 ea Price Upon Request

Coagulation 

UA14 Test Strips 10023153 25 pk $6.79 $169.80

10023152 50 pk $1.58 $78.85

10023158 1 ea $4.90 $4.90

10023154 1 ea Price Upon Request

UA10 Test Strips

UA Printer Paper

Vetscan UA Urine Analyzer

Vetscan UA

SA Reagent Kit 10023164 1 ea $818.50    $818.50

10023165 1 ea $19.95 $19.95SA Cleaner Kit

Vetscan SA

Urinalysis 

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis.



Page 22

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

DiroCHEK®

Vetscan HDmicroscope
Advanced Digital 
Imaging Solution

Vetscan FUSE
Connectivity Solution

10023133 1 ea Price Upon Request 

10023136 1 ea Price Upon Request

10023144 1 ea Price Upon Request

Diagnostics

Laboratory Test Kits

Comprehensive Laboratory Solutions

Dermatophyte Test 
Medium 10006089 10 pk $8.44 $84.35FUNGASSAY®

Canine and Feline 
Heartworm Antigen  
Test Kit

10006079
Up to 
142 tests  
(144 wells)

$3.52 $500.50

Feline Coronavirus 
Antibody  
Test Kit

10006106 Up to 
94 tests $11.36 $1068.40

Feline Leukemia  
Virus Antigen  
Test Kit

10006108 Up to 
142 tests $3.74 $531.60ViraCHEK® 

FeLV

ViraCHEK® 
CV

TiterCHEK® 
CDV-CPV

Canine Distemper Virus 
and Canine Parvovirus 
Antibody Test Kit

10006102
Up to 
14 tests 
(16 wells each)

$19.28 $270.00

Small Animal

Zoetis Reference Laboratories

Zoetis offers a national network of veterinary reference laboratories, giving you even more diagnostic options for your 
patients. With OptimizeDx™, our revolutionary subscription pricing program, we partner with you to customize and grow your 
diagnostics business by offering all your reference lab testing at one fixed monthly cost. 

Visit here to view the Zoetis Reference Laboratories 2024 Price List.

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis.

https://image.mc.zoetis.com/lib/fe3115707564057a7d1079/m/1/2f2cc59d-b8ad-4249-93ec-e2240db67036.pdf
https://www.zoetisus.com/


Page 23

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

IV CatheterD 14 gauge, 1-7/8"   10014493 200 *
16 gauge, 1-7/8"  10014494 200 *
18 gauge, 1-1/4"  10014495 200 *
18 gauge, 1-7/8"  10014496 200 *
20 gauge, 1-1/4"  10014497 200 *
22 gauge, 1"  10014498 200 *
24 gauge, 3/4"  10014499 200 *
26 gauge, 3/4"  10014500 200 *

Vetstarch™D* 

(6% Hydroxyethyl Starch 
130/0.4 in 0.9% Sodium 
Chloride injection)

250 mL 10014448 30 *
500 mL 10014449 20 *

Contact Your Authorized 
Distributor

Contact Your Authorized 
Distributor

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

10014485 50

106", 15 drops/mL, 3 ports 10014502 50

80", 15 drops/mL, 2 ports 10014503 50

100", 15 drops/mL, 2 ports 10014504 50

30", 0 ports 10014510 100

32", 2 ports 10014511 100

18", 1 port 10014512 100

48", winged 10014543 100

106", 15 drops/mL, 3 ports 10014521 50

80", 15 drops/mL, 2 ports 10014522 50

100", 15 drops/mL, 2 ports 10014523 50

73", 15 drops/mL, 0 ports 10014505 50

78", 15 drops/mL,  
vented  1 port 10014506 50

78", 15 drops/mL, 1 port 10014507 50

70", 60 drops/mL, 1 port 10014508 50

103", 15 drops/mL, 1 port 10014519 50

105", 15 drops/mL, 2 ports 10014520 50

73", 15 drops/mL, 
vented 1 port 10014524 50

78", 15 drops/mL,  
vented 1 port 10014525 50

78", 15 drops/mL, 1 port 10014526 50

70", 60 drops/mL, 1 port 10014527 50

Contact Your Authorized 
Distributor

Clave® IV Bag  
Access DeviceD

Macrobore
Convertible PinD

Macrobore 
Piggyback Set BD

Macrobore
Primary Set AD

Macrobore
Primary Set BD

Macrobore 
Extension SetD

DCan be purchased only through an authorized distributor.
*Zoetis will discontinue sale of Vetstarch in 2024.

10014501AAHCATH20G1D

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated.

Fluid Therapy

Catheters

Colloids

IV Fluid Lines



Page 24

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Contact Your Authorized 
Distributor

Contact Your Authorized 
Distributor

32", 15 drops/mL, 0 ports 10014509 50

36", 0 port 10014513 100

Luer lock 10014487 50

100", 15 drops/mL, 2 ports 10014484 50

10014486 50

60", winged 10014514 100

Macrobore
Secondary SetD

Microbore
Extension SetD

Microclave® Male 
Adapter PlugD

Microclave® 
Primary SetD

Microclave® Vial 
AdapterD

Minibore
Extension SetD

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

10014529 50

7", 1 port slip luer 10014515 100

7", 1 port luer lock 10014516 100

Slip luer 10014480 100

Luer lock 10014528 100
5", 1 port slip luer 10014517 100

5", 1 port luer lock 10014518 100

7" slip lock 10014491 50

7" luer lock 10014492 50

7" slip luer 10014482 50

7" luer lock 10014483 50

Macrobore
T-ConnectorD

Locking Blunt 
CannulaD*

Male Adapter PlugD

Microbore 
T-ConnectorD

Microclave®

Large-Bore
T-ConnectorD

Microclave® Small-Bore 
T-ConnectorD

*Clave is a registered trademark of ICU Medical, Inc.
NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated.

Fluid Therapy

IV Fluid Lines (cont.)

Other

DCan be purchased only through an authorized distributor.



Page 25

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Pet-Tabs®  Tablets 10000503 60 ct 1 $11.75 $11.75

Tablets 10000504 180 ct 1 $32.60 $32.60

Tablets 10000505 500 ct 1 $85.95 $85.95

Tablets 10000275 60 ct 1 $14.00 $14.00

Tablets 10000276 180 ct 1 $39.65 $39.65
Pet-Tabs® Plus

1.5 mL tube 10014489 50 *Gluture Surgical  
Tissue GlueD 

Contact Your Authorized 
Distributor

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

Tube 10000488 3 oz 1 $11.15 $11.15

Tablets 10000501 60 ct 1 $13.40 $13.40

Liquid 10000497 1 oz 1 $10.45 $10.45

Liquid 10000498 4 oz 1 $13.10 $13.10

Tablets 10000345 200 ct 1 $38.70 $38.70

Powder 10023036 4 oz 1 $115.60 $115.60

Powder 10023034 8 oz 1 $203.85 $203.85

Powder 10023031 12 oz 1 $295.55 $295.55

Lax'aire®  

Pet-Cal®  

Pet-Tinic®  

Vi-Sorbits®  

Viokase®-V 

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

Derma-Clens® 
(benzoic acid; malic acid; 
salicylic acid)

10000487 1 oz 12 $11.15 $133.80

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated.

Nutritionals

Pet-Tabs®

Specialty

Supplies

Wound Management

DCan be purchased only through an authorized distributor.



Page 26

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Spray 10000285 8 oz 1 $19.10 $19.10

Spray 10000289 8 oz 1 $17.85 $17.85

Spray 10000287 8 oz 1 $19.10 $19.10Elimin-Odor® Canine*

Elimin-Odor Pet 
Accident*

Elimin-Odor Pet
Stain Eliminator*

Product  
Name

Product 
Information

Product 
Number

Pack 
Size

Min. 
Qty.

Unit  
Price

Total 
Price

QuikClean® 

Waterless Shampoo
8 oz 10004146 8 oz 1 $15.15 $15.15

32 oz 10004148 32 oz 1 $41.35 $41.35

NOTES
All products are available through Zoetis and authorized  
distributors unless otherwise indicated.

Hospital Supplies

Canine and Feline Products

Skin and Haircoat

*Zoetis will discontinue sale of Elimin-Odor Canine, Elimin-Odor Pet Accident and  
Elimin-Odor Pet Stain Eliminator in 2024.



Page 27

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

*RACE® is a registered trademark of the American Association of Veterinary State Boards. 

†CVPM® is a registered trademark of Veterinary Hospital Managers Association, Inc.

Zoetis Learning Solutions (ZLS) provides complimentary online education for all animal health industry professionals. This 
platform offers a wide range of on-demand courses, learning plans, and live-interactive webinars. Keep your skills current 
with up-to-date training on key disease state conditions, product information and training, professional development 
opportunities, and business solutions across multiple species. Most content is approved with continuing education (CE) 
credit(s) through the American Association of Veterinary State Boards (AAVSB) Registry of Approved Continuing Education 
(RACE®*), as well as Veterinary Hospital Managers Association, Inc. (VHMA) approved Certified Veterinary Practice Manager 
(CVPM®†). To start learning, visit ZoetisLearningSolutions.com to experience education that works for you.

Zoetis Learning Solutions

ZoetisPetcareNetwork.com
You’re committed to helping pets live their best and healthiest lives. Our goal is to support you with the 
Zoetis Petcare Network (ZPN)—a 24/7 centralized resource that can be personalized to fit your needs. At the ZPN, you’ll 
find a range of free, bite sized content relevant to every member of your team and available to access whenever you wish. 
Resources include:

Self-guided CE so you can learn more about what matters to you at your own pace
100+ downloadable tools, like client brochure and handouts, doing guides, FAQs, waiting room posters, and educational 
videos—all to help you grow your practice and build your expertise
A regularly updated website that features a range of relevant topics, such as product and prescribing information, practice 
resources, and tools for career advancement

Watch this 2-minute video to see all the ways that you and your team can grow professionally, improve client 
communications, grow your practice, and improve patient care.

Calling all Vet Teams! Join the community to laugh, share practical tips with peers, and win fun prizes. Follow us at
@Zoetis.VetTeamSpot on Instagram and Facebook!

Zoetis Petcare Network

Business Solutions

https://learn.zoetisus.com/learn
https://www.instagram.com/zoetislearningsolutions/
https://www.zoetisus.com/petcare
https://cloud.mc.zoetis.com/b2b-welcome-email-landing-page
https://www.instagram.com/zoetis.vetteamspot/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/zoetis-learning-solutions?utm_source=2023_price_book&utm_medium=ZLS_LI&utm_campaign=website
https://www.facebook.com/ZoetisLearningSolutions?utm_source=2023_price_book&utm_medium=ZLS_FB&utm_campaign=website
https://www.facebook.com/ZoetisVetTeamSpot
https://twitter.com/Zoetis
https://www.zoetisus.com/petcare


Page 28

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

ZoetisDx is a connectivity solution that connects veterinary practices to the Zoetis Virtual Laboratory. ZoetisDx features  
easy-to-view and shareable patient results with Responsible Trending®, driving informative discussions with specialists and 
pet owners, as well as easy scheduling of clinical consultations with a board-certified specialist. All of your Zoetis  
Point-of-Care and Reference Lab results can conveniently be viewed in one place, anytime, anywhere, and on any device.   
www.ZoetisDx.com

ZoetisDx Connectivity Solution

Zoetis Reproduction Services offer long-term storage of canine and equine frozen semen providing state-of-the-art 
protection of prized genetic samples and has over 25 years of experience shipping these samples domestically and 
internationally. Zoetis offers comprehensive training to veterinarians in our proprietary protocols to collect and freeze  
semen for long-term storage in our Zoetis Freeze Center network. To learn more, please reach out to 800-228-4305 or  
ZoetisUS.com/ReproductionServices.

Reproduction Services

Specialist Support that Elevates Care – Virtual Laboratory by Zoetis is an integrated suite of products and services bringing 
specialist-level medicine directly to the clinic. By connecting and interpreting information from artificial intelligence (Al) 
technology, veterinary specialists and diagnostic instruments, the Virtual Laboratory delivers diagnostic insights to elevate 
patient care. 

Expert Support: Access a global network of board-certified specialists, for complimentary consultations available on your  
schedule
Fast Results: Transforming turnaround times from days to hours or minutes*
Integrated Diagnostics: Access Virtual Laboratory through ZoetisDx, and transform how you receive, analyze and interpret  
diagnostics results

Virtual Laboratory by Zoetis

Zoetis Diagnostics
Zoetis Diagnostics brings together decades of animal health knowledge to create a better experience for our veterinary
customers. With time-saving, trusted Vetscan point-of-care diagnostics, a first-in-class Virtual Laboratory featuring
Imagyst AI and expert consultations, and best-in-class Reference Laboratories, we deliver a more comprehensive
diagnostics picture so you can provide individualized care.

Business Solutions 
(cont.)
Business Solutions 
(cont.)

*Does not include Zoetis Reference Laboratories

https://www.zoetisdx.com/login
https://www.zoetisus.com/ReproductionServices
https://www.facebook.com/ZoetisLearningSolutions?utm_source=2023_price_book&utm_medium=ZLS_FB&utm_campaign=website


Page 29

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Albon...................................................................7
Alfaxan Multidose............................................6
AlphaTrak 3...................................................... 19
Amoxi-Drop.......................................................7
Amoxi-Tabs........................................................7
Anipryl................................................................11
Antirobe..............................................................7
Antirobe Aquadrops.......................................7
Antisedan.......................................................... 13
Apoquel .............................................................9
Apoquel Chewable .........................................9 
Catheters...........................................................23
Cerenia ...............................................................6
Cestex................................................................. 12
Clavamox............................................................7
Colloids..............................................................23
Comprehensive Laboratory Solutions......22
Convenia.............................................................7
Cytopoint...........................................................9
Depo-Medrol.................................................... 13
Derma-Clens....................................................25
Dexdomitor....................................................... 13
Dexdomitor 0.1................................................. 13
Diroban.............................................................. 12
DiroCHEK..........................................................22
Doxirobe.............................................................7
Elimin-Odor......................................................26
Eradimite........................................................... 12
Fluid therapy: Other .....................................24
Fungassay.........................................................22
Gluture Surgical Tissue Glue.......................25
i-STAT Alinity v................................................ 19
i-STAT 1.............................................................. 19
IV Fluid Lines............................................... 22, 23
Ketaset............................................................... 13
Lax’aire...............................................................25
Laboratory Test Kits.......................................22
Librela................................................................ 10
Medrol................................................................ 13
Nemex-2 Liquid............................................... 12
Neo-Predef W/Tetracaine.............................8
Nolvadent...........................................................8
Nolvasan Otic....................................................8
Nolvasan Surgical Scrub................................8
Oti-Clens.............................................................8 
Palladia...............................................................11
Pet-Cal...............................................................25
Pet-Tabs.............................................................25

Pet-Tabs Plus....................................................25
Pet-Tinic.............................................................25
Primor.................................................................7
ProHeart 6.........................................................11
ProHeart 12........................................................11
PropoFlo.............................................................6
PropoFlo 28.......................................................6
QuikClean..........................................................26
Reproduction Services..................................28
Revolution ........................................................ 12
Revolution PLUS .............................................11
Rimadyl ............................................................ 10
SevoFlo...............................................................6
Sileo.....................................................................11
Simbadol........................................................... 10
Simparica.......................................................... 12
Simparica Trio...................................................11
Simplicef.............................................................8
SOLENSIA......................................................... 10
Synotic Otic Solution..................................... 13
Telazol.................................................................6
Temaril-P........................................................... 13
Terramycin Ophthalmic Ointment..............8
TiterCHEK..........................................................22
Torbugesic-SA................................................. 10
Vanguard Vaccines...................................... 14-16
Vetscan FUSE...................................................22
Vetscan HDmicroscope.................................22
Vetscan HM5.................................................... 18
Vetscan Imagyst.............................................. 18
Vetscan Rapid Tests.......................................20
Vetscan SA........................................................ 21
Vetscan UA....................................................... 21
Vetscan VSpro................................................. 21
Vetscan VS2..................................................... 17
Vetscan VUE Rapid Test Analyzer.............20
Viokase-V..........................................................25
ViraCHEK...........................................................22 
ViraCHECK CV.................................................22 
ViraCHEK FeLV................................................22
Virtual Laboratory by Zoetis.......................28
Vi-Sorbits..........................................................25
Witness Rapid Tests....................................20, 21
Zeniquin..............................................................8
Zoetis Diagnostics..........................................28
ZoetisDx............................................................28
Zoetis Learning Solutions............................27 
Zoetis Petcare Network................................27
Zoetis Reference Laboratories...................28

Index



Page 30

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024

Zoetis reserves the right to change pricing and policy at its discretion.
Zoetis Customer Service
1-888-ZOETIS1 (963-8471)

Monday - Friday 8:30 AM - 6:30 PM EST throughout the continental U.S.

Veterinary Medical Information and Product Support
1-888-ZOETIS1 (963-8471) option 2 

Monday - Friday 9:00 AM - 6:30 PM EST throughout the continental U.S.

Zoetis Reference Laboratories Customer Service, Support, and Ordering
Call 1-888-965-9652 or email referencelabsupport@zoetis.com.

Monday - Friday 8:00 AM - 9:30 PM EST
Saturday 9:00 AM - 8:30 PM EST and Sunday: Closed 

Effective Jan. 1, 2024, through Dec. 31, 2024
Zoetis Diagnostic Technical Support is available 24/7 at 1-888-963-8471 option 5.

Online shopping made easy: Purchase all your Zoetis products at https://shop.zoetis.com

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 
© 2024 Zoetis Services LLC. All rights reserved. ZPC-02976

Prepaid shipping applies on orders of Zoetis products; however, additional charges may apply when premium delivery options are requested. 

Zoetis products purchased directly from Zoetis may be returned for credit based on the current Zoetis Return Goods Price List provided it is 
not outside the defined return window. Other requirements apply, as stated below.

Merchandise may be returned for 85% credit up to 90 days after the expiration date. Product must be in the original container and bearing 
the original label.

Product will not be credited in quantities less than the original package unit. Definition of a package unit, unless otherwise noted, is dose, 
bottle, tube, or salable package quantity.

Please contact Zoetis Customer Service at 1-888-ZOETIS1 (963-8471) for more information and assistance with your return.

Zoetis guarantees the reliability of all Vetscan VS2 chemistry profiles. Zoetis will provide an individual Rotor Credit for each rotor failure 
or anomaly reported within 30 days. Redeem 12 Rotor Credits for a no-charge 12-pack box of any Vetscan VS2 chemistry profile of choice. 
Expires 90 days after redemption notification is sent. The Rotor Credit Performance Guarantee does not include cancellations or assay 
suppressions due to improper rotor storage or operator error.

Vetscan VS2 customers actively integrated to FUSE may be eligible to automatically receive a rotor credit for any rotor that fails due to a 
defect in the rotor. For eligibility and details, please contact Diagnostic Technical Support at 1-888-963-8471 option 5.

Policies
Free Shipping Policy

Merchandise Returned to Zoetis

Return for Credit

Rotor Credit Performance Guarantee

Customer agrees to adhere to the Zoetis Sales Policy, which prohibits the resale of products through any unauthorized 
subdistribution channels.

To submit a Rotor Credit request, contact Diagnostic Technical Support at 1-888-963-8471 option 5 or visit ZoetisUS.com/vs2rotorcredits.

Order and shipping errors including shipping damages must be reported to Zoetis within 30 business days after receipt of merchandise. 
Claims received after this time frame will not be considered for credit. When possible, please alert the shipping carrier to any obvious 
shipping damages when signing for the shipment. Products meeting the criteria will be matched to the original invoice and credited at full 
invoice price. 

Only products purchased directly from Zoetis may be returned to Zoetis. Products sold on a non-returnable basis are not eligible for credit.

Breakage, Shortage, and Shipping Errors

Sales Policy

https://shop.zoetis.com/zb2b/zoetis-us/en_US/USD/login?asm=false
https://www2.zoetisus.com/products/diagnostics/program-form
https://www2.zoetisus.com/products/diagnostics/program-form


Page 31

2024 Zoetis Petcare Products Veterinary Price List
Confidential — For Zoetis customers only
Effective January 1, 2024


	Button 2: 


